Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
SUPAMESH
Stainless Steel Filter Cartridges
SupaMesh stainless steel filter
cartridges are for use in a wide range of
applications and industries, suitable for
use in both liquids and gases.

Amazon filters Ltd.
Albany Park Estate, Camberley, Surrey, GU16 7PG, ENGLAND
Ordering Guide
SupaMesh is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme.
05SF C 005 - 09 0 E A
Media/Core Core/Assembly Micron Rating Length End Caps Seal Branding Options
05SS - 316 Stainless
            Steel Mesh
05SF - 316 Stainless
            Metal Fibre
05SP - Sintered
            Powder*1
C - Cylindrical
B - Cylindrical + Support
P - Pleated + Support
SS - Mesh
005 - 5µm
010 - 10
020 - 20
040 - 40
070 - 70
100 - 100
250 - 250
450 - 450
840 - 840
SF - Fibre
003 - 3µm
005 - 5
010 - 10
015 - 15
020 - 20
030 - 30
040 - 40
060 - 60
SP - Powder
006 - 6µm
010 - 10
015 - 15
030 - 30
060 - 60
02 - 62mm*2
05 - 118*2
05 - 123
09 - 248
19 - 494
29 - 745
0 - Code 0
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
J - Junior
     56mm*2
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP / Silicone
      (SOE Only)
G - FEP / Viton
      (SOE Only)
S - Silicone
T - PTFE
      (DOE Only)
V - Viton
A - Amazon C - Trueseal *3
Example:  05SFC005-090EA = Cylindrical Stainless metal fibre, 5.0µm rating, single length 10” long (247mm), Code 0 connections with EPDM seal.
*1 Cylindrical and 66mm only
*2 Junior Cartridges available in 2.5 & 5”, Code J, Single Open, End Only
*3 Junior 56mm only
05-Issue 02
SupaMesh Technical Data